EARTH SOLAR LED LIGHTS
I l luminat ing bet ter  environments
Earthtrack Group © 2023
TM
The information in this booklet is correct at time of printing. Please refer to the website etms.com.au for any further updates.
SOLAR PRO BOLLARD / PLAZA LIGHT
Vandal Resistant Bollard -(A-Ground Mount | B - In-ground Mounting | Wildlife friendly)
Solar Pro Bollard Lights

TM
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODE TYPE Description
SPWPOLE POLE Swivel Pole
TLP7M POLE 7.5 metre height
CB1405 CONCRETE BASE 1400x1400x500mm
ACCESSORIES PHOTOMETRIC  GRAPH
Model ETG-SPWPROSC040 ETG-SPWPROSC060 ETG-SPWPROSC080 ETG-SPWPROSC100
Power(W) 40 60 80 100
Luminous flux (lm) 4000 6000 8000 10,000
LED Qty 96pc 144pcs 192pcs 240pcs
Solar Power (W) 35.7W/16V 47.5W/16V 64W/16V 71.4W/16V
Battery Capacity 269.36Wh/14.8V 384.8Wh/14.8V 538.72Wh/14.8V 654.16Wh/14.8V
IP/IK Rating IP65 / IK10
Charging Time 10 Hours
Lighting Days 7-10 Days
Discharging Temp -20°C ~ 60°C
Charging Temp -20°C ~ 45°C
Light Switching 80Lux ≤ illumination ≤ 120Lux : Stop lighting | 20Lux ≤ illumination ≤ 40Lux : Start lighting.
Light Modes  100% 5H+ | 20% until Dawn+ | ODM
Beam Angle  155°×60°
CCT(K) 4000 Ra 70+
Dimensions(mm) 903x410x105 1110x410x105 1386x410x105 1523x410x105
Weight (Kg) 15.5 16.5 18.5 20.5
Body  Aluminium Alloy + PC
Warranty 3 Year
SOLAR CANOPY / FLOOD LIGHTS
ELION SOLAR CONTAINER KIT
SOLAR CANOPY LIGHT
SOLAR SECURITY LIGHT
© Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - January 2024 18www.earthtrackgroup.com.au
I l luminat ing bet ter  envi ronments
TM
Functional Slimline Design
Durable Polycarbonate Cover
High Luminous Efficacy
Minimum Glare
Vandal and Tamper-Proof
No UV, Lead Or Mercury
LUMINAIRE
ELION SOLAR CONTAINER KIT has everything you
need to create off-grid powered lighting. Designed
to be used with standard containers or wherever
you need power made by the sun.
SOLAR LIGHTING CONTAINER KIT
ELION
* The performance of this product may vary due to climate or seasonal factors that affect the available daylight hours or intensity of sunlight (ie. persistent cloudy or inclement weather).  This product requires at least 6-8 hours of full
sunlight, over 2-3 days when first installed to achieve full brightness.  If this is not achieved, the product may produce substantially lower lux levels than specified, even when at 100% operation.  Customers are advised to discuss this with
their Earthtrack representative when selecting solar products for their site location.
Storage Container, Remote Site Office, Off-grid Lighting Solution.
IDEAL FOR
Plug & Play Installation
Motion Sensor Activated
3+ Days of Battery Autonomy*
LiFePO4 Lithium Batteries
Ventilated Lockable Battery Box
Panel Array Rated to Wind Region D
300 Lux Average Across Container
12 Hours Per Day Run Time Capability
Australian Made
KIT FEATURES
© Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - January 2024 www.earthtrackgroup.com.au   19
I l luminat ing bet ter  envi ronments
TM
SPECIFICATION
Model ETG-ESCK20 ETG-ESCK40
LED Luminaire 2 x 20W ZEUS Batten DC Light 4 x 20W ZEUS Batten DC Light
Total Lumen Output (lm) 3960 7920
Battery Elion LIFEPO4 Lithium 150Ah x 1 Elion LIFEPO4 Lithium 150Ah x 2
Solar Panel (W) x Quantity 400W x 1 400W x 2

*The Vandal-Resistant Solar Bollard is fully customisable and/or programable, this includes lumen output, timed operation or specific individual programming to ensure
consistent dusk to dawn lighting in any location.
* Optional features ( ordering codes are listed below)
MODE OF OPERATION
PRODUCT CODES INCLUDING INSTALL KIT
Automatic dusk to dawn lighting. The 360° sensor detects movement,
increasing the LED output to 100% as you approach, remaining at 100%
while movement is detected. The lamp will dim to 30% output (variable)
when movement is no longer detected. Fully programmable* LED output
8m detection radius
360 0
Install Kit Included
Made in China, distributed by Earthtrack
Max LED Output Customisable* Recharge 5 hours (Setting dependent)
Maximum Lumen Output Customisable* Mounting Ground post, wall, or column
Solar Panel 6.3W Mounting Height (mm) 950mm  (300mm Inground stem)
Light Source Premium directional LED modules Fixture Size (mm) Ø 280 x 160
Battery Type LiFePO4 Finish UV stabilised high impact polycarbonate
Battery 12AH 3.2V Compliance AS/NZS 1158.3.1-PP5
IK Rating IK10 Standard Stem Colour Black / Grey
Autonomy >7 nights (Setting dependent) *Wildlife Friendly 550nm wavelength
CCT (K) Standard 5000K | 3000K *Body Type & Colour 316 Stainless Steel / Custom Colour
Sensor Daylight + Microwave Motion sensor Warranty 3 Years
MODEL RANGE Standard (surface mount) Wildlife (surface mount) Standard (inground stem) Wildlife (inground stem)
Standard (Black/Grey) ETG-VSBL01-A ETG-VSBL01-AW ETG-VSBL01-B ETG-VSBL01-BW
Stainless Steel ETG-VSBL01-AST ETG-VSBL01-AWST ETG-VSBL01-BST ETG-VSBL01-BWST
Custom Colour ETG-VSBL01-ACC ETG-VSBL01-AWCC ETG-VSBL01-BCC ETG-VSBL01-BWCC
VANDAL-RESISTANT BOLLARD
© Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - January 2024 27www.earthtrackgroup.com.au
I l luminat ing bet ter  envi ronments
TM
SOLAR PRO PLAZA LIGHTS
P R O
The performance of this product may vary due to climate or seasonal factors that affect the available daylight hours or intensity of sunlight (ie. persistent cloudy or inclement weather).  This product requires at least 6-8 hours of full
sunlight, over 2-3 days when first installed to achieve full brightness.  If this is not achieved, the product may produce substantially lower lux levels than specified, even when at 100% operation.  Customers are advised to discuss this with
their Earthtrack representative when selecting solar products for their site location.
Model ETG-SPL9400 IP Rating IP65
Power (W) 12 Autonomy 18 Hrs(100%) / 42Hrs (Energy Saving mode)
Lumen  (lm) 1440 CCT 3000K-6500K
Solar Panel 18V/25W Body Material 6063 Aluminium & PC
Battery 12Ah 12V Body Colour Black / Grey